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Fully forged blade

Chef's Knives

KFP-Series

KFP-60

KFP-84

KFP-85

KFP-100

KFP-103

KFP-120

Acero forged cutlery

KFP-104

The only cutlery endorsed by 
American Master Chefs' Order

AMCO
must-have

KFP-80

ITEM DESCRIPTION BLADE UOM CASE
KFP-60 Chef's Knife 6" L Each 6/36

KFP-80 Chef's Knife 8" L Each 6/36

KFP-84 Chef's Knife,
Hollow Ground

8" L Each 6/36

KFP-85 Chef's Knife, 
Short Bolster

8"L Each 6/36

KFP-100 Chef's Knife 10" L Each 6/36

KFP-103 Chef's Knife,
Hollow Ground

10" L Each 6/36

KFP-104 Chef's Knife
Short Bolster

10" L Each 6/36

KFP-120 Chef's Knife 12" L Each 6/36




