## ACERO FORGED CUTLERY

## CHEF'S KNIVES

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BLADE	UOM	CASE
KFP-60	Chef's Knife	6" L	Each	6/36
KFP-80	Chef's Knife	8" L	Each	6/36
KFP-84	Chef's Knife, Hollow Ground	8" L	Each	6/36
KFP-85	Chef's Knife, Short Bolster	8"L	Each	6/36
KFP-100	Chef's Knife	10" L	Each	6/36
KFP-103	Chef's Knife, Hollow Ground	10" L	Each	6/36
KFP-104	Chef's Knife Short Bolster	10" L	Each	6/36
KFP-120	Chef's Knife	12" L	Each	6/36





